8th Gen Intel® CoreTM
3.5" SBC
KEY FEATURES
DDR4 4K High
Resolution
2 Independent
Displays
Multiple

PACKING LIST OPTIONAL ITEMS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Name P/N Processor Memory GbE Display RS-232/422/485 USB 3.1 Gen1 USB 2.0 Power Temp.
WL551-BCI-8665UE 770-WL5512-000G i7-8665UE 1 SODIMM 3 DP++/HDMI + LVDS 1 4 2 12V DC -5 to 65oC
WL551-BCI-8365UE 770-WL5512-100G i5-8365UE 1 SODIMM 3 DP++/HDMI + LVDS 1 4 2 12V DC -5 to 65oC
WL551-BCI-8145UE 770-WL5512-200G i3-8145UE 1 SODIMM 3 DP++/HDMI + LVDS 1 4 2 12V DC -5 to 65oC
WL551-BCI-4305UE 770-WL5512-300G Celeron-4305UE 1 SODIMM 3 DP++/HDMI + LVDS 1 4 2 12V DC -5 to 65oC
WL551-ECI-8665UE 770-WL5512-400G i7-8665UE 1 SODIMM 3 DP++/HDMI + LVDS 1 4 2 12V DC -20 to 80oC
WL551-ECI-8365UE 770-WL5512-500G i5-8365UE 1 SODIMM 3 DP++/HDMI + LVDS 1 4 2 12V DC -20 to 80oC
WL551-ECI-8145UE 770-WL5512-600G i3-8145UE 1 SODIMM 3 DP++/HDMI + LVDS 1 4 2 12V DC -20 to 80oC
WL551-ECI-4305UE 770-WL5512-700G Celeron-4305UE 1 SODIMM 3 DP++/HDMI + LVDS 1 4 2 12V DC -20 to 80oC
1 WL551 board
1 SATA cable (Length: 300mm) 332-553001-205G
1 SATA power cable (Length: 250mm) A81-004041-016G
1 COM cable (Length: 250mm) 332-753040-000G